
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by

security interest

Whether

security

interest

relinquishe

d?

(Yes/No)

Details

of

Security

Interest

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 Federal Bank

Federal Bank,Branch 

Nedumbaserry,EKM 

683572

59,854,596.00 61,742,985.00

Secured 

Fiancial 

Creditors

61,742,985.00 YES As Below 61,742,985.00 51.000% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Details of claim admitted

Annexure – 1

List of secured financial creditors

Sl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Identification No. Details of claim received Amount 

of 

continge 

nt claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim rejected

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati 

on

Remark

s, if any

01. Hypothication of sea plane




